Sold Price:
Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:

Land Sq. Ft.:

Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

92-603 Akaula Street, Kapolei 96707 * $660,000

$698,000 Sold Date:
3 MLS#:
2/1 Status:
1,166 List Date & DOM:
6,328 Condition:
345 Frontage:
638 Tax/Year:
2,149 Neighborhood:
$0/ $0 Flood Zone:
1 Car, Garage

05 - R-5 Residential District

03-29-2019

201904545, FS

Sold
02-15-2019 & 14

Above Average,
Average

$187/2019

Makakilo-lower

Zone D - Tool
Frontage:

Sold Ratio: 106%
Year Built: 1966
Remodeled:
Total Parking: 1

Assessed Value

Building: $156,800
Land: $533,800

Total: $690,600
Stories / CPR: Two / No

View: City, Ocean, Sunrise, Sunset

Public Remarks: Here's your opportunity to own a home in Lower Makakilo. On the upper level (1,166sqft.), there's 2
bedrooms, 1.5 bath on with a den/study, interior laundry area (76 sqft.) and an amazing open deck (345 sqft.). A separate
studio downstairs (638stft.) w/ a full bath can be separated by an interior. The well manicured yard offers space for
entertainment along with the 1-car enclosed garage (260 sqft.). Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing,
Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info



https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-603 Akaula Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=920120070000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=192012007
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201904545&Region=Makakilo&Price=660000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address

||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |
[92-603 Akaula Street |ls660.000  |[3&211 1,166 | $566 ||6,328 | $104 14 |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f::zssed ::Tﬁ;;:;d ?::aer sed Ratio ;::o%ele d
[92-603 Akaula Street 5187 | 50 $0 ||$533,800 |($156,800 |($690,600 [96% |[1966 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||0rigina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
[92-603 Akaula Street ||s698,000 03-20-2019  |[106% || 206% ||conventional |

92-603 Akaula Street - MLS#: 201904545 - Here's your opportunity to own a home in Lower Makakilo. On the upper level
(1,166sqft.), there's 2 bedrooms, 1.5 bath on with a den/study, interior laundry area (76 sqft.) and an amazing open deck
(345 sqft.). A separate studio downstairs (638stft.) w/ a full bath can be separated by an interior. The well manicured yard
offers space for entertainment along with the 1-car enclosed garage (260 sqgft.). Region: Makakilo Neighborhood:
Makakilo-lower Condition: Above Average, Average Parking: 1 Car, Garage Total Parking: 1 View: City, Ocean, Sunrise,
Sunset Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing,
Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-603 Akaula Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-603 Akaula Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-603 Akaula Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-603 Akaula Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201904545&Region=Makakilo&Price=660000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201904545&PropertyType=RES#tax

